

Girl Scouts of Citrus Parent/Guardian Permission Form- Cookie

Girl's Full Name:	Troop Number:
Service Community	
Troop Co-Leader/Juliette Coordinator Email:	
Parent/Guardian Full Name:	
Parent/ Guardian Email:	
Parent/Guardian I.D./Driver's License number:	Issuing State:

Cookie Program Agreement

- My Girl Scout must be officially registered for a Membership with Girl Scouts of the USA in order to participate
- I accept personal financial responsibility for all products received and monies collected as payment from customers
- I understand that the Cookie Program proceeds are Troop & Council property and the "funds are for Girl Scout activities and are not to be retained by individuals as their property" (Volunteer Essential Money Earning Basics)
- I agree that all money collected must be given to my Girl Scout's Troop by the Council-set deadlines
- GSC reserves the right to seek the services of a collection agency and/or pursue legal action for delinquent
 accounts
- GSC reserves the right to substitute recognition items of equal or greater value with or without notice. Any an
 all recognition items that have a specific date can only be used on that date. Recognition items are nontransferable and not redeemable for cash. GSC will not be responsible for lost, stolen or damaged tickets or
 cards.
- Unsold/melted product cannot be returned to, or exchanged at, Council offices or any Council Cupboard
- · Adults serve in a supporting role for girls and should not assume sole responsibility for sales
- My girl Scout is a member of Girl Scouts of Citrus (GSC) and has my permission to participate in the 2024 Cookie Program and to allow any photographs taken or videotapes recorded during this activity to be used to promote Girl Scouting in Citrus council. I will see that she honors any and all rules and procedures as set by the Girl Scouts of Citrus Council and that she has adult supervision and guidance

Acknowledgement of and Agreement to Terms

By signing below, you acknowledge that you have read, understand and agree to all terms and conditions outlined herein.

Signature: